

ITEM NO.102

Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8517/2011

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD.. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. JAGANNATH STEELS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 35636/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 05-08-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reetu Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)